Wellbore Diagram

Well Name: State Land 2
County, State Moffatt, CO
Legal Description: SW SE 16-12N-100W
API: 05-081-05576
SHL: 500' FSL 1350' FEL
Updated By: Jeff Bluemel
Date Updated: 1/25/2021
Reviewed By: Juan Sosa
Reviewed Date: 1/25/2021
Spud Date: 10/8/1930
TD Date: 5/12/1931

IP Date: 5/24/1931
Well TMD: 2,287
Orientation: Vertical

Plug Back MD: N/A

Bridge Plug MD:

Producing Frac Jobs: Open Hole
Latitude 40.993425
Longitude -108.634842
|As of Workover [12/23/1988
All measurements are in KB &

MD unless otherwise
specified.

Drill Floor Elev.

GR Elev.

6996.00'
3.00' DF
6993.00'
4.50'
9.75'
10.92

Cement top ?

k 15-1/2" 70# Csg @ 1281.50'
130 sx cement

» Csg Collapse @ 1880'

‘ 13-3/8" 54.5# Csg @ 2135.33'

Cement top via CBL 12/88 @ 2162'

2190' - 2214' 4SPF 1988
50 sk cement squeeze 1988-12-20

- B\ 10-3/4" 40.5# Csg @ 2259.33'

Pinned collar|
.

!Cement t02162-105sx  2-3/8" 4.7# Thg @ 2263.80'
i
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